
L2

D31 -  

D33 -

D32 - 

L1

D70 - 
L3

(1

(2

(4

(3

(5

(6

(7 Championship

L6            (If game)

2025 Section 6 
8-9-10 Division All-Star
Tournament Hosted by

District 70

Site:
Bonsall/Fallbrook Little League 

315 E Ivy St
Fallbrook, CA 92028

Saturday

7/12/25 @
2:00 PM

Saturday
7/12/25 @

10:00 AM

Sunday
7/13/25 @

10:00 AM

Sunday
7/13/25 @
2:00 PM

 Monday
7/14/25 @
6:00 PM

Tuesday
7/15/25 @
6:00 PM

Wednesday
7/16/25 @ 

6:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
Vista

Kenneth Cicalo
San Carlos

Kenneth Cicalo
Point Loma

Kenneth Cicalo
4S Ranch

Kenneth Cicalo
9

Kenneth Cicalo
8

Kenneth Cicalo
4S Ranch

Kenneth Cicalo
San Carlos

Kenneth Cicalo
1

Kenneth Cicalo
11

Kenneth Cicalo
Point Loma

Kenneth Cicalo
Vista
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